
Points Virtual

Last Name 1st Name Y/A/O Horse Breed # Shows ITD Y

Pequeno Alexa Y Breezey 4 37 Ch

Slater Jace Y Breezey 4 24 Res

KaltenbachAbigail Y Here Be Sweet Caroline 4 23

Shafer Sydney Y Here Be Sweet Caroline 4 20

Orlando Reese Y Here Be Sweet Caroline 4 12

Yost Alexis Y Breezey 4--2 9

Slater Jace Y Here Be Sweet Caroline 2 4

Last Name 1st Name Y/A/O Horse Breed # Shows ITD A/O

WilliamsonJane A Big Sky Tuffs Winston 4 32 Ch

Zandstra Lauren A Sir Kingsley 3 28 Res

Michael Christine A Uneekly Me 3 26

Gautreau Abigail A Dior VT 4 13

Lenkey Laura A Doesn’t Know She's a Diva 2 9

Westra Shannan A Anitras Dance M 2 8

Koretsky Carla A Rightfully So 2 6

Sikkenga Stacey A Colwood 2 4

Jelsomeno Kilah A Sassy 2 3

Last Name 1st Name Y/A/O Horse Breed # Shows Tr-Y

Jennett Kadence Y Corinthian First Star 3 27 Ch

Orlando Reese Y Breezey 4 14 Res

KaltenbachAbigail Y Breezey 4 12 3rd

Wilson Kami Y Here Be sweet Caroline 3 10

Ellis Savannah Y Tre Awain Firefly 2 9

Wilson Kami Y Tres AwainDulce Sueno 3 7

Gaines Ellissa Y Pie 2 5

Selner Viviana Y Hermione 2 5

Shafer Sydney Y Breezey 2 5

Yost Alexis Y Breezey 4 5

RemingtonMaci Y Author 3 3

Ellis Sophie Y Tre Awain firefly 3--2 2

Last Name 1st Name Y/A/O Horse Breed # Shows Tr-A

Jenks WenerShirley A Good Karma 3 20 Ch

Cinzori Clare A Dream Dancin Tonight 4 13 Res

Medina Carmen A Aztec Gold 3 10

Szymaniak Jennifer A Sara 3 10

Hanson Lori A Willow 2 5

Under # of Shows: 4--2 means 4 total shows but 2 at this level

Highlighted in grey- Does not qualify

Championships Points Virtual



Smith Melissa A Sir Gasperons Mocha Joe 2 4

Fenton Cathy A Avalon Maar Bukr 2 2

Lewis Maria A Risk It All 1 1

Smith Melissa A Josephine Diamond Girl 1 1

Last Name 1st Name Y/A/O Horse Breed # Shows 1st-Y

Ellis Savannah Y Tre Awain Firefly 2 4

Ellis Sophie Y Tre Awain firefly 3 3 Ch

Last Name 1st Name Y/A/O Horse Breed # Shows 1st-A/O

Fenton Cathy A Avalon Maar Bukr 2 1

Vicarie Jennifer A TF Madeline 1 1

Last Name 1st Name Y/A/O Horse Breed # Shows 2nd-O

Smith Janice A Come Heather 1 1

Last Name 1st Name Y/A/O Horse Breed # Shows Music Fr

Dunlap Kimberly O Chic in Tinseltown 1 1

Last Name 1st Name Y/A/O Horse Breed # Shows WITD

Hufstedler Tereasa A Brenin 3 12 Ch

Johnson Mary A Nemo 4 12 Ch

Kelley Celeste A Indy 1 3

Pradny Bethann A HHF Finn 1 3

WilliamsonJane A Big Sky Tuffs Winston 4--1 2

Wahr Zoe O Electric Cuervo 4 6 Ch

Last Name 1st Name Y/A/O Horse Breed # Shows WBasic

Stauffer Melissa A Asadia Uriah 4 12 Ch

Arbogast Jan A Macy Luray2/3/22 3 9 Res

Wahr Zoe O Electric Cuervo 4--2 2

Last Name 1st Name Y/A/O Horse Breed # Shows ITDY%

KaltenbachAbigail Y Here Be Sweet Caroline 4 65.406 Ch

Pequeno Alexa Y Breezey 4 65.063 Res

Slater Jace Y Breezey 4 63.469

Championships % Virtual



Shafer Sydney Y Here Be Sweet Caroline 4 62.616

Orlando Reese Y Here Be Sweet Caroline 4 61.820

Yost Alexis Y Breezey 4--2 61.625

Slater Jace Y Here Be Sweet Caroline 2 59.792

Last Name 1st Name Y/A/O Horse Breed # Shows ITD A/O%

Zandstra Lauren A Sir Kingsley 3 71.198 Ch

WilliamsonJane A Big Sky Tuffs Winston 4 69.688 Res

Michael Christine A Uneekly Me 3 68.438

Gautreau Abigail A Dior VT 4 67.339

Lenkey Laura A Doesn’t Know She's a Diva 2 63.750

Westra Shannan A Anitras Dance M 2 60.698

Koretsky Carla A Rightfully So 2 64.344

Sikkenga Stacey A Colwood 2 64.376

Jelsomeno Kilah A Sassy 2 57.500

Last Name 1st Name Y/A/O Horse Breed # Shows Tr-Y%

Jennett Kadence Y Corinthian First Star 3 64.643 Ch

Wilson Kami Y Here Be sweet Caroline 3 62.996 Res

Shafer Sydney Y Breezey 2 62.596

KaltenbachAbigail Y Breezey 4 61.846 3rd

Orlando Reese Y Breezey 4 61.779

Ellis Savannah Y Tre Awain Firefly 2 60.794

Wilson Kami Y Tres AwainDulce Sueno 3 60.791

Yost Alexis Y Breezey 4 59.952

Ellis Sophie Y Tre Awain firefly 3--2 58.400

Selner Viviana Y Hermione 2 55.776

Gaines Ellissa Y Pie 2 53.966

RemingtonMaci Y Author 3 51.782

Last Name 1st Name Y/A/O Horse Breed # Shows Tr-A%

Jenks WenerShirley A Good Karma 3 65.058 Ch

Szymaniak Jennifer A Sara 3 64.279 Res

Cinzori Clare A Dream Dancin Tonight 4 64.139

Medina Carmen A Aztec Gold 3 61.432

Hanson Lori A Willow 2 59.702

Smith Melissa A Sir Gasperons Mocha Joe 2 60.769

Fenton Cathy A Avalon Maar Bukr 2 61.000

Lewis Maria A Risk It All 1 53.269

Smith Melissa A Josephine Diamond Girl 1 61.538

Last Name 1st Name Y/A/O Horse Breed # Shows 1st-Y%

Ellis Sophie Y Tre Awain firefly 3 57.531 Ch

Ellis Savannah Y Tre Awain Firefly 2 55.371



Last Name 1st Name Y/A/O Horse Breed # Shows 1st-A/O%

Fenton Cathy A Avalon Maar Bukr 2 61.852

Vicarie Jennifer A TF Madeline 1 65.606

Last Name 1st Name Y/A/O Horse Breed # Shows 2nd-O%

Smith Janice A Come Heather 1 59.857

Last Name 1st Name Y/A/O Horse Breed # Shows Music Fr %

Dunlap Kimberly O Chic in Tinseltown 1 65.750

Last Name 1st Name Y/A/O Horse Breed # Shows WITD%

Johnson Mary A Nemo 4 66.958 Ch

Hufstedler Tereasa A Brenin 3 62.413 Res

Kelley Celeste A Indy 1 63.500

Pradny Bethann A HHF Finn 1 67.147

WilliamsonJane A Big Sky Tuffs Winston 4--1 70.682

Wahr Zoe O Electric Cuervo 4 68.464 Ch

Last Name 1st Name Y/A/O Horse Breed # Shows WBasic%

Arbogast Jan A Macy Luray2/3/22 3 64.632 Ch

Stauffer Melissa A Asadia Uriah 4 60.546 Res

Wahr Zoe O Electric Cuervo 4--2 67.981


